Agreed
Vice-rector
of scientific and pedagogical work
associate professor 1. V. Gerush
_ August 2021

of BSMU College

SCHEDULE

For Foreign 3rd Year Student

( SPECIALITY "Nursing")

Adopted

Acting Rector, Bukovinian State
Medical University

professor V.V. Maksymyuk
August 2021

for autumn semester 2021- 2022 academic year

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

September

13

27 14 28

1

15

29

2

16/ 30

3

17

20

7 21 8 22 9 23 10 24

October

11 25 12

26

13

27

28 1

23| 29

5 19 6 20 7 21 8

22

November

22 9 23

10

24

11

25

12

26

29

2| 16| 30 3 17 4 18 5 19

December

21

22

23 10

24

14 1 15 2 16 3

NAPU

4

2| 3

11 2| 3| 4] 1] 2| 3| 4| 1| 2| 3| 4] 1] 2| 3

Ukrainian

Nursing in internal medicine

Nursing in Surgery

Nursing in Pediatrics

Nursing in Oncology

Nursing in Dermatology and Venereology

Nursing in family medicine

Nursing in Gerontology, Geriatrics and palliative
medicine

Nursing in Neurology

Nursing in Psychiatry and Addiction

Medical and Social Rehabilitation

Physical training

Educational time-table

Weeks of study -15 weeks

01.09 - 10.12.2021

Winter holidays

25.12.2021 - 09.01.2022

Before Graduation Practical Training
10.01 - 11.02.2022 p., 30.05.- 03.06.2022 p.

Beginning of the 6th semester - 13.12.2021

Chief, Educational Dpt. assistant professor

V. M. Khodorovskyi

1.
2
3.
4.
5
6
7

8.

Credits:

Physical training (dif.)

Nursing in Oncology (dif.)

Nursing in Dermatology and Venereology (dif.)
Nursing in Gerontology, Geriatrics and palliative medicine (dif.)
Nursing in internal medicine

Nursing in surgery
Nursing in Pediatrics

Nursing in neurology (dif)

9. Nursing in family medicine

10. Nursing in Psychiatry and Addiction

11. Medical and Social Rehabilitation
12. Ukrainian (dif.)

Chief, assistant professor

Lectures :

Lectures are delivered at the

T.l. Grachova

same departments

Senior specialist

Notes :

1st class — 8:30 — 10:00
2nd class —10:30 — 12:00
3rd class —12:30 — 14:00
4th class — 14:30 — 16:00

Classes omitted due to holidays will be scheduled additionaly

L.M.Zhyhulko




