SCHEDULE

Agreed

Vice-rector

of scientific and pedagogical work

associate professor I. V. Gerush

____ August 2021

of BSMU College

For Foreign 3rd Year Student

Acting Rector, Bukovinian State Medical University professor V.V. Maksymyuk _____ August 2021

(SPECIALITY "Nursing") for autumn semester 2021- 2022 academic year

_____ L.M.Zhyhulko

	T	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday												Friday Monday							_	Tueso	lav		Wo	dne	sdav		Thursday				Friday					
September	13		27		14	1 4 6 6	28		1	Surie		, 29	Ť		6 3	30	1	3	17	6	3	20		7		21	+	8	-	22		9		23	-+	10	2	
October		11		25		12		26		13		27		2	_		_	3 29	-		4	-	18		5	1		-	6		20	-	7		21		8	22
November	8		22		9		23		10	-	24			11	2	25	-	2	26	5 1	1	5 29		2	16	30	_	3		17		4		18		5	1	-
December		6		20		7		21		8		22	9	2	3	1()	24	ŀ				13			1	14		1		15		2		16		3	17
ПАРИ	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4 ´	:	2 3	4	1	2	2 3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3 4
Ukrainian														2	2											2	2											
Nursing in internal medicine					L	2	2																				:	2										
Nursing in Surgery	L	:	2																									2	2					Т				
Nursing in Pediatrics									L	2	!																			2								
Nursing in Oncology													2																				L	2				
Nursing in Dermatology and Venereology														2						L	2																	
Nursing in family medicine																				Π				L	2													
Nursing in Gerontology, Geriatrics and palliative medicine																L		2								2												
Nursing in Neurology				2																		2														L	2	
Nursing in Psychiatry and Addiction																							L									2						
Medical and Social Rehabilitation															L	-															2							
Physical training												2							2																2		2	
Educational time-table Credits:										Lectures :								Notes :																				
Weeks of study -15 weeks 01.09 - 10.12.2021 Winter holidays 25.12.2021 - 09.01.2022 Before Graduation Practical Training 10.01 - 11.02.2022 p., 30.05 03.06.2022 p.		 Physical training (dif.) Nursing in Oncology (dif.) Nursing in Dermatology and Venereology (dif.) Nursing in Gerontology, Geriatrics and palliative medicine (dif.) Nursing in internal medicine Nursing in surgery Nursing in Pediatrics 										<u>L</u> (<u>Lectures are delivered at the</u> <u>same departments</u>								1st class – 8:30 – 10:00 2nd class – 10:30 – 12:00 3rd class – 12:30 – 14:00 4th class – 14:30 – 16:00																	
Beginning of the 6th semester - 13.12.2021	8. Nursing in neurology (dif) Classes omitted due to holidays will be scheduled additionaly 9. Nursing in family medicine Classes omitted due to holidays will be scheduled additionaly																																					

 12. Ukrainian (dif.)

 Chief, Educational Dpt. assistant professor______V. M. Khodorovskyi
 Chief, assistant professor______T.I. Grachova
 Senior specialist______

Nursing in Psychiatry and Addiction
 Medical and Social Rehabilitation

